/XN

MADR

RESTAURACE

MENU

Appetizers

Pork knuckle in aspic, vinegar, pickled onion, bread

Steak tartare from organic beef from Maletice, confit garlic, toast
“Beer cheese”, onion, mustard, bread

Spicy camembert, chili pepper, bread

Warm appetizers ans soups

Hearty potato-mushroom soup Bohemian Forest style
Tripe soup Maletice style, bread

Prepared meals

Beef goulash, bread dumpling

Beef sirloin in cream sauce (svickova), Carlsbad dumpling
Meatloaf, boiled potatoes

Slow-roast duck, cabbage, bread dumpling

Chicken schnitzels, mashed potatoes (100 g/200 g)

Pasta, tomato sauce

Sweet buns with vanilla custard

Short ordes

Beef burger from meat from Maletice, homemade bun, bacon jam,

pickle, cheddar

Pork schnitzel in panko breadcrumibs Bohemian Forest style
Pork knuckle, mustard, horseradish, bread

Butter-fried trout, grenaille potatoes

Salads

Caesar salad with chicken

Goat cheese au gratin, beetroot, orange, shredded salad
Shopska salad, dressing, Balkan cheese

179 CZK
289 CZK
149 CZK
149 CZK

99 CZK
99 CZK

299 CZK
349 CZK
249 CZK
319 CZK
169/229 CZK
149 CZK
169 CZK

329 CZK
249 CZK
349 CZK
369 CZK

249 CZK
299 CZK
149 CZK

Information about allergens will be provided by the staff.
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Desserts

Créme bralée
Apple strudel, creme anglaise
Cake of the day

Sides

Potato salad
Mashed potatoes
Grenaille potatoes
French fries

Grilled vegetable

1 piece of dumpling

Beer accompaniments

Cheddar cheese friesSlané mandle
Salted almonds

149 CZK
149 CZK
109 CZK

59 CZK
69 CZK
59 CzZK
69 CZK
129 CZK
15 CZK

199 CZK
99 CzZK

Information about allergens will be provided by the staff.



