



MENU

Appetizers

Pork knuckle in aspic, vinegar, pickled onion, bread	179 CZK
Steak tartare from organic beef from Maletice, confit garlic, toast	289 CZK
“Beer cheese“, onion, mustard, bread	149 CZK
Spicy camembert, chili pepper, bread	149 CZK

Warm appetizers and soups

Hearty potato-mushroom soup Bohemian Forest style	99 CZK
Tripe soup Maletice style, bread	99 CZK

Prepared meals

Beef goulash, bread dumpling	299 CZK
Beef sirloin in cream sauce (svickova), Carlsbad dumpling	349 CZK
Meatloaf, boiled potatoes	249 CZK
Slow-roast duck, cabbage, bread dumpling	319 CZK
Chicken schnitzels, mashed potatoes (100 g/200 g)	169/229 CZK
Pasta, tomato sauce	149 CZK
Sweet buns with vanilla custard	169 CZK

Short orders

Beef burger from meat from Maletice, homemade bun, bacon jam, pickle, cheddar	329 CZK
Pork schnitzel in panko breadcrumbs Bohemian Forest style	249 CZK
Pork knuckle, mustard, horseradish, bread	349 CZK
Butter-fried trout, grenaille potatoes	369 CZK

Salads

Caesar salad with chicken	249 CZK
Goat cheese au gratin, beetroot, orange, shredded salad	299 CZK
Shopska salad, dressing, Balkan cheese	149 CZK



MENU

Desserts

Crème brûlée	149 CZK
Apple strudel, crème anglaise	149 CZK
Cake of the day	109 CZK

Sides

Potato salad	59 CZK
Mashed potatoes	69 CZK
Grenaille potatoes	59 CZK
French fries	69 CZK
Grilled vegetable	129 CZK
1 piece of dumpling	15 CZK

Beer accompaniments

Cheddar cheese fries	199 CZK
Slané mandle	
Salted almonds	99 CZK